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I_U nd 40 (380)(575) Impregnated foundation beams

AAark\ Type \ Profile \Count\Length

Foundation 3790
3650

IFB1 |IFB 5740
70X40

70 487 70 487 70 487 70 487 70 483 70 483 70 483 70 483 70 483 70 483 70

4200029 190913




Lund 40 (380x575)

Floor Plan Baseboard

BB

4

Floor Schedule

I\/\ark\ Type \ Profile \Count\Length

FB FB17x114 34 3316

TB 21x95

TB 21x95

BB 20x40

BB2 |BB20x40

4200029 190913
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FB

Floorboard

TB 1
Terrace board

TB 2
Terrace board




Lund 40 (380x575)

Wall1

Wall1

Mark

Profile | Count

Cut
Length

1BL1

40X57

1200

1LG1

40X114

300

1LG 2*

40X114

828

1LG 3

40X114

1200

1LG g4*

40X114

1654

1LG §*

40X114

2481

1LG 6%

40X114

3397

1LG 7*

40X114

4000

1LG 8

40X114

4000

1LG 9

40X114

1200

4200029 190913

* Gable - delivered premounted

Log Profile Wall 1

Profile

Profile

40X57

i

40X114




Lund 40 (380x575)

Wall 2

TTTTTTTTIT

Wall 2

Mark

Profile

Count

Cut
Length

2BL1

40X57

600

2BL 2

40X57

1960

2LG1

40X114

590

2LG 2

40X114

600

2LG 3*

40X114

828

2LG g4*

40X114

1654

2lG§

40X114

1960

2LG 6*

40X114

2481

2LG 7*

40X114

3307

2LG 8*

40X114

4000

2lG 9

40X114

4000

4200029 190913

S

* Gable - delivered premounted

Log Profile Wall 2

Profile

Profile

40X57

i

40X114




Lund 40 (380x575)

Wall 3
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4200029 190913
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Wall 3

Mark

Profile

Cut
Length

3BL1

40X57

4000

3LG1*

40X114

828

3LG 2%

40X114

1654

3LG 3*

40X114

2481

3LG 4*

40X114

3307

3LG 5*

40X114

4000

3LG 6

40X114

4000

* Gable - delivered premounted

Log Profile

Wall 3

Profile

\ Profile

40X57

i

40X114




Wall A Profile | Count Profile | Count

Lund 40 (380%575) . = e

40X114 40X114
40X57 40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114

Log Profile Wall A
Profile \ Profile

ALG1
ALG1
ALG1
ALG1
ALG1
ALG1
ALG1
ALG1
ALG1
ALG1

40X114
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[ ALG1
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40X114

300 875
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Wall B

Wall AB

Wall B

Profile | Count

Profile

Count

40X114

40X114

13

40X57

40X114

3

ITTITTITII)

BLG1
BLG1
BLG1
BLG1
BLG1
BLG1
BLG1
BLG1
BLG1
BLG1

[BLG1

[BLG1

[BLG1

LLLLLLL L

ZIEZIEZIEZIE]E]E]E]EIJEIJEIJEI]EI]EI]EI]EI]EI]EZIE][
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300

I

875

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

Log Profile Wall B

Profile

\ Profile

40X57

]

40X114

I
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\ Profile \Count\Length

Type

I\/\ark\

Y/
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\ Profile \Count\ Length \

Type

2050
910
60

40X143 |2

40X143 |2

40X143 |2

4200029 190913




Lu ﬂd 4_0 (380)(575) Fascia Schedule

AAark\ Type \ Profile \Count\Length

Roof 2

Faci
@ acia EE EE  Eave Edging 4 2320

18X
<ZE> Z/////ﬁ Roofing 9>

sheet
RB

Facia 18x120

Roof
reinforcement

% 18X95

' Roof
(:) Roof Reinforcement reinforcement

38x38

Roofing
sheetg———/%

RF ——

4200029 190913




Lund 40 (380x575)

Extras

[

Door Schedule Window Schedule

I\/\odel\ Type \ Width \Height\Count I\/\odel\ Type \Width \Height\Count

CDD1R |Classic 1425 1955 ' ' CWiL |Classic 765 990
double window 1

door 1 left
right Classic
double

Door window 1
crossbar 6

Window
Door beam crossbar 6

1440 mm

Fasteners/Extras
Name |  Type  Count Type | Count | Lenght |

Hitblock | 300-400 mm Windboard 2200
18X40

Screws |5,0 X 70
Bolts M8 x 70

Nails 1,4 X 40 <>
Screws 6,0 X140
Screws (4,0 X 40

Type \ Count \

\Romb \2 \

4200029 190913




Lund 40 (380x575)

List of all items 1

Impregnated foundation beams Floor Schedule

I\/\ark\ Type \ Profile \Count\ Length I\/\ark\ Type \ Profile \Count\Length

IFB1 |IFB 5740 FB FB 17x114 34 3316
70X40

BB 20x40

BB 20x40

Fascia Schedule Roof

I\/\ark\ Type \ Profile \Count\Length I\/\ark\ Type \ Profile \Count\Length

EE Eave Edging 4 2320 RFR |Ridge 5950
18X95 40X143

Facia 18x120 Beam
40X143

Roof 17X14
reinforcement
18X95

Roof
reinforcement
38x38




Lund 40 (380x575)

List of all items 2

JHD

Wall 1 Wall 2
Cut Cut
Mark | Profile | Count | Length Mark | Profile |Count| Length
1BL1 |40x57 |2 1200 2BL1 |40x57 |1 600
1LG1 [40x114 |32 300 2BL2 |40x57 |1 1960
1LG 2% |40x114 |1 828 2LG1 [40x114 |9 590
1LG 3 [40x114 |4 1200 2LG 2 [40x114 |26 600
1LG 4* |40x114 |1 1654 2LG 3*/40x114 |1 828
1LG 5% |40x114 |1 2481 2LG 4*/40x114 |1 1654
1LG 6% |40x114 |1 3307 2lG 5 [40x114 |8 1960
1LG 7% |40x114 |1 4000 2LG 6%/40x114 |1 2481
1LG 8 [40x114 |2 4000 2LG 7*/40x114 |1 3307
1LG 9 [40x114 |2 1200 2LG 8*|40x114 |1 4000
2LG 9 [40x114 1 4000
*Gable-delivered premounted
Wall 3 Log Profiles 1
Cut Profile \ Profile
Mark | Profile |Count| Length
40X57
3BL1 |40x57 |1 4000 e
3LG 1*|40x114 1 828
3LG 2*|40x114 |1 1654
3LG 3*|40x114 |1 2481
3LG 4*| 40x114 |1 3307 40X114 an
3LG 5*|40x114 |1 4000
3LG 6 |40x114 18 4000




Lund 40 (380x575)

List of all items 3

Wall A Log Profiles 2

Profile \ Profile

Profile | Count

40X114

40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114

40X114 40X114
40X114
40X114

Wall B

Profile | Count m

40X114 |13
40X14 3 ‘
40X114 |13

40X14 |4 R
40X114 |1
40X114 |1

Type \ Profile \Count\ Length \

40X143 2050
HR2 40X143 910
HR3 40X143 60
HR4 40X143 100

Wall AA

Profile | Count

40X114
4OX57

Wall AB

Profile | Count

40X114
40X57
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